FORM PTO-1595

10-29-2002

(Rev. 6/93) $10-29-200$	
	R SHEET
<u>9/20/02</u> 102263602	Attorney's Docket No. <u>025265-249</u>
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Huan Kiak Toh, David Andrew Lewis, Raymond K.	Name: Sola International Holdings Limited
Bubner, Bohdan Grzegorz Cieslinski and Fang Chen	Address: Sherriffs Road
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Lonsdale, South Australia 5160
3. Nature of conveyance:	Australia
[X] Assignment [] Merger [] Change of Name	
Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
Execution Date: May 21, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	ne execution date of the application is: May 21, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10239219	
Additional numbers attac	ched? [] Yes [X] No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: James W. Peterson	7 Total fee (37 CFR 8 3 41): \$ 40.00

Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P.

P.O. Box 1404

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404

[X] Enclosed

[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary

8. Deposit account number:

02-4800

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

James W. Peterson, Reg. No. 26,057 Name of Person Signing

September 20, 2002

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{2}$

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

(10/01)

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) HUAN KIAK TOH	
			. .
(1-4) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2) DAVID ANDREW LEWIS		
	of Inventor(s)	(3) RAYMOND K. BUBNER	and
		(4) BOHDAN GRZEGORZ CIESLINSKI (5) FANG CHEN	• • • • •
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and value able considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agreess assign, transfer and set over to	
	(5) Insert Name of Assignee	(5) SOLA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	••••
	(6) Inser <u>Address</u> of Assignee	(6) of Sherriffs Road, Lonsdale, South Australia, 5160, Austra	l.i.s
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as	for
	(7) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(7) PHOTOCHROMIC ARTICLE AND METHOD OF PREPARATION	
			• • • • •
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in United States of America	the
	(8) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application	(8) on	
		die in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.	As-
Virginia	assary in connection with cierty or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States par 5) The undersigned! Letters Patents of the United States pare applications thereof to the (they have) full right to cand will not execute, any a (6) The undersigned a 223T3 the power to inser in order to comply with the	agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a gr	ec- op- rant all ung has ed,
Virginia	3) The undersigned essary in connection with circle or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned Letters Patents of the United States part 10 capplications thereof to the (they have) full right to cand will not execute, any a (6) The undersigned 1223T3 the power to insert in order to comply with the In witness whereof, e	agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be nelaims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Priss. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a greent to the Assignee. hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuity and Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not execut greement in conflict herewith. hereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandr to on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document.	ec- op- rant all ung has ed, ria able
Virginia	3) The undersigned essary in connection with certy or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned letters Parents of the United States part 200 certs of the United States of the United S	agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be nelaims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Priss. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a greent to the Assignee. hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continues said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not execute greement in conflict herewith. hereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandre to on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).	ec- op- rant all ings has ied, ria lbie
Virginia	3) The undersigned essary in connection with circle or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned Letters Patents of the United States part 10 capplications thereof to the (they have) full right to cand will not execute, any a (6) The undersigned 1223T3 the power to insert in order to comply with the In witness whereof, e	agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be nelaims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Priss. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a greent to the Assignee. hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continues said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not execut greement in conflict herewith. hereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandart on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document.	ec- op- rant all ings has ied, ria lbie
Virgini <i>a</i>	3) The undersigned essary in connection with certy or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned letters Parents of the United States part 200 certs of the United States of the United S	agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be nelaims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Priss. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a greent to the Assignee. hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continues said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not execute greement in conflict herewith. hereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandre to on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).	ec- op- rant all inng has red. riaa ible
Virginia	3) The undersigned essary in connection with certy or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 6) The undersigned of a valid United States part 6 the United States part 6 t	Agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be nations or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Pris. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a greent to the Assignee. The commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuous said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not execut greement in conflict herewith. Thereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandra to on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral executed by the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. Executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Name of Invente, DAVID ANDREW LEWIS Actual Government (SE) Name of Invente, PAYMOND K. BUBNER RELIGIOUS (SE) Name of Invente, BOHDAN GRZEGORZ CIESLINSKI (SE) Name of Invente, BOHDAN GRZEGORZ CIESLINSKI (SE) Name of Invente, BOHDAN GRZEGORZ CIESLINSKI (SE)	ec- op- rant all inng has red. riaa ible
Virginia	3) The undersigned essary in connection with certy or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 6 the United States part 6 the United States part 7 the United States part 7 the United States part 7 the United States part 8 the United States part 8 the United States part 8 the United States of the United S	agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be na laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Pris. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a green to the Assignee. Thereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuity is aid Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executive greenent in conflict herewith. Thereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandry to on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral to rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. Executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Name of Invents, BOHDAN GRZEGORZ CIESLINSKI Links (SE Name of Invents (s) should be invented by the inventor (s) should be invented to the inventor (s) s	ec-op- rant all ling has led, cia ble
Virginia	3) The undersigned essary in connection with certy or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 6 the United States part 6 the United States part 7 the United States part 7 the United States part 6 the United States part 7	agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be na laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Pris. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a green to the Assignee. Thereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuity is aid Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executive greenent in conflict herewith. Thereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandry to on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral to rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. Executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Name of Invents, BOHDAN GRZEGORZ CIESLINSKI Links (SE Name of Invents (s) should be invented by the inventor (s) should be invented to the inventor (s) s	ec-op- rant all ling has led, cia ble
Virginia	3) The undersigned essary in connection with certy or similar agreement 4) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 5) The undersigned of a valid United States part 6 the United States part 6 the United States part 7 the United States part 7 the United States part 6 the United States part 7	agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be na laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Prise. agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a greent to the Assignee. hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and ited States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuity is an assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executing greenent in conflict herewith. hereby grant(s) the firm of BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, Alexandr to on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desiral executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Name of Inventor, HUAN KIAK TOH Name of Inventor, BOHDAN GRZEGORZ CIESLINSKI Name FANG CHEN Name FANG CHEN Name FANG CHEN The secution by the inventor(s) should be a the signed before a United Steres Causal. If not, then the execution by the inventor(s) should be a the signed before a United Steres Causal. If not, then the execution by the inventor(s) should be a the signed before a United Steres Causal. If not, then the execution by the inventor(s) should be a the signed before a United Steres Causal. If not, then the execution by the inventor(s) should be a total sign here:	ec-op- rant all ling has led, cia ble

RECORDED: 09/20/2002

PATENT REEL: 013416 FRAME: 0298